Building Size: 704,700 SF | 704,700 SF of Industrial Space Available
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4259 US-130

Edgewater Park, New Jersey
Building Size: 704,700 SF | Building Availability: 704,700 SF

Building Specifications
o Industrial space available
o 704,700 SF total building size
e 704,700 SF available size
o Divisible
e Cross-docked modern distribution facility
e Builtin 2022
e 55 acres
o 36’ clear height
e Approx 8,000 SF office
e 174 dock doors
e 4 drive-in doors
e 289 auto parking spaces
e 209 trailer stalls
o LED lighting
o ESFR sprinklers
e 4,000 AMP electrical service

Additional Information
o Conveniently located less than an hour from Philadelphia International Airport, Port of Philadelphia, and railroad
access.
o Immediate access to US-130
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Edgewater Park, New Jersey
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4259 US-130

Edgewater Park, New Jersey
Building Size: 704,700 SF | Building Availability: 704,700 SF

MAIN OFFICE FLOOR PLAN
APPROX. 8,000 SF
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4259 US-130

Edgewater Park, New Jersey

Building Size: 704,700 SF | Building Availability: 704,700 SF

WITHIN 10 MILES

Total Population

Total Labor Force
Unemployment Rate
Median Household Income
Warehouse Employees

High School Education Or Higher

968,119
492,557
4.48%
69,863
2,461
69.91%
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